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Class 10 Preliminary 1.2 – Unregistered   70x80A  P. Robertson  
Rider Horse % Place 

Astrid Lambert Starvin Marvin 53.33  

Anna Griffin  Cheraton Enchanting 52.92  

Victoria Li Swish Fulfilment 58.33  

Ann Dunn Kylie 50.00  

Carolyn Wratt Emerald Star 33.75  

Raewyn Carr That’s the Way 58.75  

Danyon Harvey Charles 47.08  

Jayne Craike Showfields Excaliber 70.00  

Colleen Ingram Tory 70.83 4
th

 

Briearna Alexander Glenview Vanquish 66.25  

Diane Campbell Frank Zappa  Scr  

Sheona Chee Jump Start 60.83  

Holly Norman  Mr Mulligrubs 50.42  

Jodie Hafner Special Request Scr  

Natasha Watters Lysandro 57.92  

Tarek Yousef H R Wasabi 55.42  

Gemma Dorotich Waimau Gloss  68.75  

Sarah Taylor Billy 54.17  

Natalie Toeke Montague N.S.  

Penny Martin Stapleton Road 56.67  

Suzy Brown Southwood Rocksalt 74.58 1
st
 

Pippa Dearing Manuka Meilekke 60.83  

Amanda Berridge Zabu  74.17 2
nd

 

Karly Smith Casanova 71.25 3
rd

 

Caitlin Benzie Odie 70.42  

Wendy Skelton Golden Glamour 66.67  

Jessica Gibson High Jinx 59.58  

Naomi McRae Kaptivated 62.50  

Bryar Jones Herbmister N.S.  

Tania Maguire Showfields Celtic Star 62.08  

C Karlsson Manuka Magni 66.25  

Hazel Treymane Uptown Girl 64.58  

Peter Kuizinas Tel Aviv 67.50  

Natalie Lyons Morton Road 68.75  

Ella Cooper-Levin Pocket Rocket Polly 57.08  

Colleen Ingram Allie 65.83  

Catherine Ebborn  Fancy Stuff 67.50  

Brent Cheeseman Showtym Bandit 47.92  
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Class 11 Preliminary 1.4 - Unregistered 70x80B  V. Cronin  
Rider Horse % Place 

Anna Griffin  Cheraton Enchanting 50.40  

Sheona Chee Jump Start 56.80  

Jodie Hafner Special Request Scr  

Victoria Li Swish Fulfilment 57.20  

Ann Dunn Kylie 53.20  

Jayne Craike Showfields Excaliber 59.60  

Carolyn Wratt Emerald Star 50.80  

Raewyn Carr That’s the Way 59.20  

Danyon Harvey Charles 49.60  

Colleen Ingram Tory 64.80  

Natalie Toeke Montague 58.00  

Briearna Alexander Glenview Vanquish 67.20  

Caitlin Benzie Odie 72.00 3rd 

Diane Campbell Frank Zappa N.S.  

Holly Norman  Mr Mulligrubs 58.80  

Naomi McRae Kaptivated 72.40 2
nd

 

Natasha Watters Lysandro 58.40  

Gemma Dorotich Waimau Gloss  65.20  

Wendy Skelton Golden Glamour 75.60 1
st
 

Tarek Yousef H R Wasabi 68.80  

C Karlsson Manuka Magni 72.00 3
rd

 

Peter Kuizinas Tel Aviv 71.20  

Suzy Brown Southwood Rocksalt 71.20  

Colleen Ingram Allie R  

Amanda Berridge Zabu 70.80  

Penny Martin Stapleton Road 55.60  

Chloe Roach Tirohonga Kiwi Cocktail 68.80  

Pippa Dearing Manuka Meilekke 58.80  

Brent Cheeseman Showtym Bandit 48.00  

Catherine Ebborn  Fancy Stuff 64.58  

Tania Maguire Showfields Celtic Star 62.50  

Jessica Gibson High Jinx 63.60  

Hazel Treymane Uptown Girl 62.80  

Bryar Jones Herbmister N.S.  

Beatrice Spicer Mister  N.S.  

Natalie Lyons Morton Road 62.00  
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Class 1 Preliminary 1.2 – Registered  70x80A J. Craike           
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse % Place  

203265 Wendy Skelton 233246 Kiteroa Lara Scr  

204023 Michelle Bradley 231098 Craighaven Kitty O’Shea 64.58 4
th

 

221135 Stacey Hartshorne 222169 Westridge Javago 68.75 2
nd

 

203599 Vanessa Fenemor 27475 Wicheeta 72.92 1
st
 

208507 Kayleigh Ryan 225146 Storm Magic 66.67 3
rd

 

226393 Jordan Smythe 221003 Pendell Silver Secret 63.75  

208726 Sara Burton  230376 Ludwig 64.58 4
th

 

228313 Brooke Dorotich 231274 Mr Cheeko 62.08  

231981 Amy Sage 229861 Mansfield Park Magnolia 62.92  

20827 Heidi Clotworthy 229492 Starlight Davante 62.50  

 

 

 

 

 

Class 2 Preliminary 1.4 – Registered       70x80B    V. Cronin            
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse % Place  

208726 Sara Burton  230376 Ludwig 59.20  

203265 Wendy Skelton 233250 Loretta 67.60 1st 

228313 Brooke Dorotich 231274 Mr Cheeko 60.00  

20827 Heidi Clotworthy 229492 Starlight Davante 64.80 3rd 

204023 Michelle Bradley 231098 Craighaven Kitty O’Shea 60.40  

221135 Stacey Hartshorne 222169 Westridge Javago 58.00  

226393 Jordan Smythe 221003 Pendell Silver Secret 56.40  

208507 Kayleigh Ryan 225146 Storm Magic 63.20 4
th

 

203599 Vanessa Fenemor 27475 Wicheeta 58.40  

231981 Amy Sage 229861 Mansfield Park Magnolia  67.20 2nd 
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Class 3 & Class 12 Novice 2.3 Sandpit B. Keyte           
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse % Place  

208594 Angela Taylor 229531 Chuck Taylor  71.25 3
rd

 

Unreg Sally Andrew Unreg The Artful Dodger 55.42  

204240 Melissa Fogarty 229548 Radicchio 60.00  

231908 Nicola Glossop 231909 Prestigious Piper 57.50  

223781 Kylie Fairbrother 21280 Kinder Surprise 59.58  

226523 Chelsea Burns 19228 Hey Bro SCR  

Unreg Pippa Dearing Unreg Manuka Southern Cross  65.00 1
st
 

203265 Wendy Skelton 233250 Loretta 75.00 1
st
 

Unreg Natasha Watters Unreg Wainui Santana 57.92  

199172 Felicity Noble  231078 Icarus Soleil  Scr  

Unreg Maddy McNicoll Unreg Ella 60.83 3
rd

 

225764 Keean Cooper 23466 SS Roulette 61.25  

205004 Chanelle Walsh 229516 Vollrath Wanted 69.17 4
th

 

Unreg Tarek Yousef Unreg H R Wasabi 60.83 3
rd

 

208776 Lisa Fitch 25493 Mexican Whistler 62.92  

207938 Danialla Haver 228457 Defiance 73.33 2nd 

Unreg Karly Smith  Unreg Casanova 55.00  

Unreg Vicky Holmes Unreg Gilligan 60.00  

Unreg Peter Kuizinas Unreg Tel Aviv 65.00 1st 

Unreg Jessica Gibson Unreg High Jinx 51.67  

Unreg Anna McCormick Unreg Kantango 51.25  

Unreg Chloe Roach Unreg Tirohonga Kiwi Cocktail 53.33  

Unreg Beatrice Spicer Unreg Finnigan 55.00  

 

Class 4 & Class 13 Novice 2.5   Indoor  S. Bignell          
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse % Place  

231908 Nicola Glossop 231909 Prestigious Piper 55.93  

Unreg Sally Andrew Unreg The Artful Dodger 51.11 4th 

204240 Melissa Fogarty 229548 Radicchio 58.15  

226523 Chelsea Burns 19228 Hey Bro SCR  

      

225764 Keean Cooper 23466 SS Roulette 55.93  

223781 Kylie Fairbrother 21280 Kinder Surprise 58.52  

Unreg Natasha Watters Unreg Wainui Santana 48.15  

BREAK      

Unreg Pippa Dearing Unreg Manuka Southern Cross  60.00 1
st
 

199172 Felicity Noble  231078 Icarus Soleil  60.37  

      

208776 Lisa Fitch 25493 Mexican Whistler 62.96 4
th

 

Unreg Vicky Holmes Unreg Gilligan 55.93 2
nd

 

205004 Chanelle Walsh 229516 Vollrath Wanted 73.30 1st 

Unreg Karly Smith  Unreg Casanova 58.18 3
rd

 

207938 Danialla Haver 228457 Defiance 70.74 2nd 

Unreg Anna McCormick Unreg Kantango 49.63  

208594 Angela Taylor 229531 Chuck Taylor  66.67 3rd 

End      
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Class 5  Elementary 3.2   Indoor DH & JC           
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse DHawley JCraike % Place  

232282 Tyler Robertson 12870 Broad Reach 52.29 54.86 53.58  

231004 Rosemary Carter 221952 Gizelle 53.71 53.43 53.57  

172260 Julie Malcolm 224995 Gigolo 68.29 66.57 67.43 2
nd

 

204565 Teresa Nairn 29099 A Moment of Grace 52.57 58.00 55.29  

h/c Sandra White  h/c Polka Dot 50.57 55.43 53.00  

202858 Donelle Bowden 228395 Armani II 55.43 62.57 59.00 3
rd

 

205834 Carolyn Wratt 21411 Bianco Breeze 55.71 59.71 57.71 4
th

 

184195 Nikki Smith Kitcheman 229456 Fraggle Rock FE 70.00 72.57 71.29 1
st
 

 

 

 

Class 6  Elementary 3.4  Sandpit  C. Hansen            
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse % Place  

172260 Julie Malcolm 224995 Gigolo 62.70 2
nd

 

232282 Tyler Robertson 12870 Broad Reach 54.05  

231004 Rosemary Carter 221952 Gizelle 54.05  

204565 Teresa Nairn 29099 A Moment of Grace 52.16  

202858 Donelle Bowden 228395 Armani II 61.89 3rd 

h/c Sandra White  h/c Polka Dot 55.68 H/C 

184195 Nikki Smith Kitcheman 229456 Fraggle Rock FE 66.49 1st 

205834 Carolyn Wratt 21411 Bianco Breeze 58.11 4
th

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 7  Medium 4.2  Indoor D. Hawley           
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse  % Place  

203516 Josephine Telfer 224594 Taratanui Sir Ivor  53.12 4
th

 

202291 Robyn Nairn 231396 Rakanui Graceful Lady 56.25 3
rd

 

202148 Holly Leach 227782 Devils Chocolate 67.81 1
st
 

232151 Leigh Taylor  19132 Wolf Whistle 48.12  

208507 Kayleigh Ryan 29336 Prima Magneto 59.69 2nd 

178552 Yvonne Dossetter Heyster 29226 Everbest Scr  
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Class 8  Medium 4.4   Sandpit C. Hansen           
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse Total   Place  

202291 Robyn Nairn 231396 Rakanui Graceful Lady 59.26 4
th

 

203516 Josephine Telfer 224594 Taratanui Sir Ivor  60.74 3
rd

 

202148 Holly Leach 227782 Devils Chocolate 67.41 1
st
 

232151 Leigh Taylor 19132 Wolf Whistle 52.96  

208507 Kayleigh Ryan 29336 Prima Magneto 62.96 2
nd

 

178552 Yvonne Dossetter Heyster 29226 Everbest Scr  

160699 Mel Cooper-Levin 29018 Amiral Verden Scr  

 

 

Class 9  TOC Level 5 Indoor    D. Hawley        
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse Test   %    Plce  

112013 Chrissy Steel-Curral 24872 Kabo Cottesmore 5.2 51.43 3
rd

 

169213 Amy DeLangen 226616 Hilken’s Denali 5.4 57.18 1
st
 

160699 Mel Cooper-Levin 29018 Amiral Verden 5.4 57.18 1st 

  

 

 

Class 9  TOC Level 6/7 Indoor    D. Hawley        
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse Test Total  Plce  

201497 Bill Noble 225975 Rosari Royal Gem PSG 65.26 1
st
 

195949 Tracy Smith 223354 Don Diego DC PSG 62.63 3
rd

 

231292 Lisa Schwarz 19164 Achenbach PSG 56.58  

200406 Scott McKenna 26642 Aviator PSG 57.89  

165286 Tessa Calder  23923 Annieamore  Inter I 53.42  

200625 Amanda Berridge 21799 Volte SL Inter I 64.08 2
nd

 

171589 Debra Cowen 227035 Marceau Inter I 60.66 4
th

 

 

 

 

Class 9  TOC Level 8/9 Indoor            
Reg # Rider Reg # Horse Test DHawley BBrown  Total  Plce  

180180 Jayne Craike 23424 Showfields Crusader GP 57.76 56.70 57.23 2nd 

201497 Bill Noble  7333 Airthrey Highlander GP 66.28 63.72 65.00 1
st
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


